文章标题 Part No. Part No. L(uH) Irms(A) Isat(A) DCR(mΩ)
Type.
DCR(mΩ)
Max. Mount
SER2012T-R47M SER2012T-R47M SER2012T-R47M 0.47 45 75 0.45 0.55 SMT
SER2012T-R82M SER2012T-R82M SER2012T-R82M 0.82 45 70 0.45 0.55 SMT
SER2012T-1R0M SER2012T-1R0M SER2012T-1R0M 1.0 35 62 1.2 1.4 SMT
SER2012T-1R5M SER2012T-1R5M SER2012T-1R5M 1.5 35 60 1.2 1.4 SMT
SER2012T-2R2M SER2012T-2R2M SER2012T-2R2M 2.2 28 50 1.8 2.2 SMT
SER2012T-3R3M SER2012T-3R3M SER2012T-3R3M 3.3 28 35 1.8 2.2 SMT
SER2012T-4R7M SER2012T-4R7M SER2012T-4R7M 4.7 28 24 1.8 2.2 SMT
SER2012T-6R8M SER2012T-6R8M SER2012T-6R8M 6.8 28 18 1.8 2.2 SMT
SER2012T-8R2M SER2012T-8R2M SER2012T-8R2M 8.2 28 13 1.8 2.2 SMT
SER2012T-100M SER2012T-100M SER2012T-100M 10.0 16 12 4.8 5.8 SMT
SER2012T-150M SER2012T-150M SER2012T-150M 15.0 16 10 4.8 5.8 SMT
SER2012T-220M SER2012T-220M SER2012T-220M 22.0 14 9 6.8 8.2 SMT
SER2012T-330M SER2012T-330M SER2012T-330M 33.0 14 7 6.8 8.2 SMT